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Long Island City,  New York
Formed in 1987 with one Chef ’s  passion for

authenticity and quality . 

TOM CAT BAKERY

About Tom Cat Bakery
Tom Cat is considered a pioneer in the artisan bread baking industry and has served the needs of 

New York’s leading fine dining establishments, luxury hotels and specialty retailers for over 30 years. 

They make authentic French, Italian and specialty artisan bread 24 hours a day with no preservatives, 

fillers, stabilizers or additives that allows the bread’s depth of flavor and beautifully textured crust.

Delivery Day
Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Order Deadline
Monday,  3pm

Tuesday 

Wednesday,  3pm

Thursday

Friday,  3pm

Saturday

Sunday

PRE ORDER SCHEDULE DETAILS
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W A N T  M O R E ? 

For any questions,  please email  our Market Specialist  team at merchandising@baldorfood.com

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Tom Cat Bakery!

STOCK ITEMS

BR100TC

BR101TC

BR102TC

BR103TC

96 CT

168 CT

48 CT

6 CT

Cheddar Pull  Apart  Brioche 

3"  Brioche Roll

4"  Pretzel  Roll

White Sliced Pullman Loaf

BR100TC BR101TC BR102TC BR103TC

PRE ORDER ITEMS

BR106TC

BR104TC

BR105TC

BR107TC

BR108TC

BR109TC

15 CT

72 CT

48 CT

6 CT

48 CT

180 CT

French Baguette 

6"  Lobster Brioche Roll

4"  Brioche Roll

7  Grain Sliced Pullman Loaf

3"X7"  Ciabatta Roll

2"  Si lver  Dollar  Brioche Roll

BR106TC BR104TC BR105TC BR107TC


