



# TOM CAT BAKERY

## Long Island City, New York

Formed in 1987 with one Chef's passion for authenticity and quality.

### About Tom Cat Bakery

Tom Cat is considered a pioneer in the artisan bread baking industry and has served the needs of New York's leading fine dining establishments, luxury hotels and specialty retailers for over 30 years. They make authentic French, Italian and specialty artisan bread 24 hours a day with no preservatives, fillers, stabilizers or additives that allows the bread's depth of flavor and beautifully textured crust.

#### PRE ORDER SCHEDULE DETAILS

Order Deadline	Delivery Day
Monday, 3pm	Thursday
Tuesday	Saturday
Wednesday, 3pm	Saturday
Thursday	Tuesday
Friday, 3pm	Tuesday
Saturday	Thursday
Sunday	Thursday

# STOCK ITEMS











BR100TC

BR101TC

BR102TC

BR103TC

BR100TC	Cheddar Pull Apart Brioche	96 CT
BR101TC	3" Brioche Roll	168 CT
BR102TC	4" Pretzel Roll	48 CT
BR103TC	White Sliced Pullman Loaf	6 CT

### PRE ORDER ITEMS









BR106TC

BR104TC

BR105TC

BR107TC

BR106TC	French Baguette	15 CT
BR104TC	6" Lobster Brioche Roll	72 CT
BR105TC	4" Brioche Roll	48 CT
BR107TC	7 Grain Sliced Pullman Loaf	6 CT
BR108TC	3"X7" Ciabatta Roll	48 CT
BR109TC	2" Silver Dollar Brioche Roll	180 CT

### WANT MORE?

For any questions, please email our Market Specialist team at merchandising@baldorfood.com Visit our website for a full availability list and more information about Tom Cat Bakery!